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Notlce of Publlc Mee0ng to Di8cuss
Budget and Pmposed Tax Rate

Comparlrson of Propo6ed Rate6 wlth Last Yea/s Rates

Maintenance
& Operaqole

lnterest Local Revenue
Per Student

StaE Revenue
Per Student& Sinking Fund' Totel

Last Yea/s Rate
Rate b Maintain Same

Level of Maintenance &
Operalions Revenue &
Pay Debt Service

Proposed RaE

't.04000
1 .45607

0.46000
0.48874

1.s0000
1.94481

12.UO
13,383

2,743
1,690

1.04000 0..16000 1.50000 11,461 1,504

' Ths lnterost and Sinking Fund tax revpnue is used to pay br bonded debt on constructlon, equipment, or both.
The bonds, and ho bx ratB necessery to pay those bonds, were approved by he voters of this disfid.

Io rff

I



17 20l7r8 Tor.l L.vy NGed€d (Ssm ot LnEs 13. 20, !0,34, and J6)

!l ?017 T.r&l.Vrl!. 761.630 547

l9

-E@
ln5r6.d. Li.E 27 ltatod "1.13!thr l.e!..

Slnre no dlr.ctlon t !s glven l.st yelr for derlving Llno 27, I'm

1.0401

2t. rD t7t\17-1A Ftt..tiv. atr.o Rn.. + 3 Da)

2017-18 \tgO Rollbr.l Rrre lLesrer ot Rrle dl or qare;2)


